
2025-2026 Clarkson University Men's Hockey
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 3, 2025)

 
 

Overall Record: 0-1   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-1   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

Shots Penalties Goals
# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% +/- PEN-MIN MIN MAJ OTH PP SH FG GW GT OT HT PN UA BLK

21 Mayich, Matthew 1 1 0 1 3 .333 +1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Bottrill, Ryan 1 0 1 1 1 .000 +1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Sarsland, Tristan 1 0 1 1 4 .000 0 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Bargholtz, Erik 1 0 0 0 1 .000 -2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Brassington, Ty 1 0 0 0 1 .000 0 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

92 Cote, Justin 1 0 0 0 2 .000 +1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Gelinas, Remi 1 0 0 0 2 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

28 Hellyer, Conyr 1 0 0 0 3 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Houle, Noah 1 0 0 0 2 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Mangan, Jared 1 0 0 0 0 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 Misaljevic, Adrian 1 0 0 0 1 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 O'Donnell, Shawn 1 0 0 0 1 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Pakulak, Luke 1 0 0 0 0 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Rancier, Keenan 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Sigurdson, Talon 1 0 0 0 3 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Soderwall, Shane 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 Sookro, Bryce 1 0 0 0 1 .000 -1 1-2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

55 Sparkes, Jack 1 0 0 0 1 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

37 St-Denis, Mael 1 0 0 0 2 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Sukovic, Luka 1 0 0 0 3 .000 -1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TM Team 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Van Steensel, Owen 1 0 0 0 1 .000 0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Total 1 1 2 3 32 .031 -6 3-6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Opponents 1 3 3 6 32 .094 +5 2-4 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 16

Goal Average Saves Record Goals Allowed
# Goalie GP-GS MIN GA AVG SV SV% W L T SHO PP SH EN PEN SOG

30 Soderwall, Shane 1-1 58:22 2 2.06 29 .935 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

35 Rancier, Keenan 1-0 00:00 0 .00 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TM Team 1-0 01:38 1 36.73 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Total 1-0 60:00 3 3.00 29 .906 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
Opponents 1-0 60:00 1 1.00 31 .969 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



2025-2026 Clarkson University Men's Hockey
Overall Statistics (as of Oct 3, 2025)

 
 

# Power Play Scoring GP G A PTS SHOTS PCT
9 Bargholtz, Erik 1 0 0 0 0 0
16 Bottrill, Ryan 1 0 0 0 0 0
44 Brassington, Ty 1 0 0 0 0 0
92 Cote, Justin 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 Gelinas, Remi 1 0 0 0 0 0
28 Hellyer, Conyr 1 0 0 0 0 0
3 Houle, Noah 1 0 0 0 0 0
20 Mangan, Jared 1 0 0 0 0 0
21 Mayich, Matthew 1 0 0 0 0 0
86 Misaljevic, Adrian 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 O'Donnell, Shawn 1 0 0 0 0 0
29 Pakulak, Luke 1 0 0 0 0 0
35 Rancier, Keenan 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Sarsland, Tristan 1 0 0 0 0 0
14 Sigurdson, Talon 1 0 0 0 0 0
30 Soderwall, Shane 1 0 0 0 0 0
72 Sookro, Bryce 1 0 0 0 0 0
55 Sparkes, Jack 1 0 0 0 0 0
37 St-Denis, Mael 1 0 0 0 0 0
11 Sukovic, Luka 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 1 0 0 0 0 0
19 Van Steensel, Owen 1 0 0 0 0 0


